	Organization
	Name
	Title
	Office phone
	Cell phone
	email
	organization web address

	American Rivers
	Amy Kober
	Senior Communications Director
	503-708-1145
	 
	akober@americanrivers.org
	www.americanrivers.org

	Defenders of Wildlife
	Jessica Brand
	 
	 
	 
	jbrand@defenders.org
	www.defenders.org

	Friends of the Earth
	Nick Berning
	Director of Communications
	202-222-0748
	 
	nberning@foe.org
	www.foe.org

	Marine Conservation Biology Institute
	Kassandra Cerveny
	Director of Legislative Affairs
	202-546-5346
	787-538-6684
	Kassandra.Cerveny@mcbi.org

	www.mcbi.org

	Marine Conservation Biology Institute
	Emily Douce
	Conservation Advocate
	202-546-5346
	202-489-8497
	emily.douce@mcbi.org

	www.mcbi.org

	National Marine Sanctuary Foundation
	Sarah van Schagen
	Communications and Outreach Manager
	301-608-3040 x5
	240-688-1816
	sarah@nmsfocean.org

	www.NMSFocean.org

	National Parks Conservation Association
	Shannon Andrea
	Director of Media Relations
	202-454-3371
	202-365-5912
	sandrea@npca.org

	www.npca.org/

	National Parks Conservation Association
	John Garder
	Budget & Appropriations Legislative Representative
	202-454-3395
	202-329-7028
	jgarder@npca.org

	www.npca.org/

	National Trust for Historic Preservation
	Denise Ryan
	 
	 
	 
	denise_ryan@nthp.org

	www.nthp.org

	National Wildlife Federation
	Aileo Weinmann
	Associate Communications Director
	202-797-6801
	 
	weinmanna@nwf.org

	www.nwf.org

	Natural Resources Defense Council
	Suzanne Struglinski
	 
	 
	 
	sstruglinski@nrdc.org

	www.nrdc.org

	Population Action International
	Michael Khoo
	 
	 
	 
	mkhoo@popact.org
	www.popact.org

	The Wilderness Society
	Chris Lancette
	 
	 
	 
	chris_lancette@tws.org
	www.wilderness.org

	The Wilderness Society
	Alan Rowsome
	 
	202-429-2643
	 
	alan_rowsome@tws.org
	www.wilderness.org

	Union of Concerned Scientists
	Estrellita Fitzhugh
	 
	 
	 
	EFitzhugh@ucsusa.org

	www.ucusa.org



